
ROUND 02 ALA 85 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM 85 2T 13:25.530
Tempo Gara

1 1:41.751 16:51:35.184

2 1:39.591 16:53:14.775

3 1:40.013 16:54:54.788

4 1:40.719 16:56:35.507

5 1:40.658 16:58:16.165

6 1:39.274 16:59:55.439

7 1:40.182 17:01:35.621

8 1:38.405 17:03:14.026

 Po. 2 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 85 2T + 01.042
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.727 16:51:36.792

2 1:41.527 16:53:18.319

3 1:39.999 16:54:58.318

4 1:41.092 16:56:39.410

5 1:39.916 16:58:19.326

6 1:39.625 16:59:58.951

7 1:37.876 17:01:36.827

8 1:38.241 17:03:15.068

 Po. 3 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 43.849
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.446 16:51:41.245

2 1:45.790 16:53:27.035

3 1:44.680 16:55:11.715

4 1:43.985 16:56:55.700

5 1:44.121 16:58:39.821

6 1:46.072 17:00:25.893

7 1:44.405 17:02:10.298

8 1:47.577 17:03:57.875

 Po. 4 - # 6 SQUIZZATO A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 46.121
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.431 16:51:42.616

2 1:45.843 16:53:28.459

3 1:46.076 16:55:14.535

4 1:44.716 16:56:59.251

5 1:45.929 16:58:45.180

6 1:45.569 17:00:30.749

7 1:44.716 17:02:15.465

8 1:44.682 17:04:00.147

 Po. 5 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 1:11.459
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.886 16:51:44.657

2 1:50.247 16:53:34.904

3 1:48.834 16:55:23.738

4 1:48.044 16:57:11.782

5 1:47.362 16:58:59.144

6 1:46.964 17:00:46.108

7 1:48.972 17:02:35.080

8 1:50.405 17:04:25.485

 Po. 6 - # 416 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 1:14.030
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.411 16:51:51.238

2 1:48.877 16:53:40.115

3 1:50.606 16:55:30.721

4 1:48.608 16:57:19.329

5 1:49.670 16:59:08.999

6 1:45.902 17:00:54.901

7 1:47.692 17:02:42.593

8 1:45.463 17:04:28.056

 Po. 7 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 1:15.107
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.085 16:51:48.230

2 1:51.144 16:53:39.374

3 1:51.056 16:55:30.430

4 1:50.253 16:57:20.683

5 1:49.778 16:59:10.461

6 1:46.648 17:00:57.109

7 1:46.276 17:02:43.385

8 1:45.748 17:04:29.133

 Po. 8 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 1:17.206
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.888 16:51:54.588

2 1:47.955 16:53:42.543

3 1:48.166 16:55:30.709

4 1:50.843 16:57:21.552

5 1:50.679 16:59:12.231

6 1:46.356 17:00:58.587

7 1:46.113 17:02:44.700

8 1:46.532 17:04:31.232

 Po. 9 - # 94 OBERHUBER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 1:23.397
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.609 16:51:48.845

2 1:49.436 16:53:38.281

3 1:50.504 16:55:28.785

4 1:51.200 16:57:19.985

5 1:51.517 16:59:11.502

6 1:50.092 17:01:01.594

7 1:47.424 17:02:49.018

8 1:48.405 17:04:37.423

 Po. 10 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 1:26.295
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.233 16:51:52.196

2 1:49.222 16:53:41.418

3 1:49.992 16:55:31.410

4 1:50.745 16:57:22.155

5 1:51.020 16:59:13.175

6 1:49.261 17:01:02.436

7 1:49.923 17:02:52.359

8 1:47.962 17:04:40.321

 Po. 11 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. - KTM 85 2T + 1:26.856
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.360 16:51:47.206

2 1:50.754 16:53:37.960

3 1:50.283 16:55:28.243

4 1:50.783 16:57:19.026

5 1:51.005 16:59:10.031

6 1:50.980 17:01:01.011

7 1:49.833 17:02:50.844

8 1:50.038 17:04:40.882

 Po. 12 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1:30.602
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.720 16:51:56.125

2 1:51.373 16:53:47.498

3 1:50.602 16:55:38.100

4 1:50.931 16:57:29.031

5 1:48.522 16:59:17.553

6 1:48.998 17:01:06.551

7 1:48.937 17:02:55.488

8 1:49.140 17:04:44.628

Fastest lap: 1:37.876 
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ROUND 02 ALA 85 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 1:47.893
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.470 16:51:56.992

2 2:18.591 16:54:15.583

3 1:47.838 16:56:03.421

4 1:46.725 16:57:50.146

5 1:47.885 16:59:38.031

6 1:49.817 17:01:27.848

7 1:45.445 17:03:13.293

8 1:48.626 17:05:01.919

 Po. 14 - # 57 TOMASI N. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.907 16:51:53.352

2 1:56.211 16:53:49.563

3 1:54.327 16:55:43.890

4 1:53.372 16:57:37.262

5 1:52.072 16:59:29.334

6 1:52.473 17:01:21.807

7 1:52.616 17:03:14.423

 Po. 15 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.860 16:51:57.904

2 1:53.943 16:53:51.847

3 1:54.625 16:55:46.472

4 1:51.627 16:57:38.099

5 1:52.612 16:59:30.711

6 1:55.661 17:01:26.372

7 1:53.490 17:03:19.862

 Po. 16 - # 5 GRUBER A. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.058 16:51:59.538

2 1:56.587 16:53:56.125

3 1:54.058 16:55:50.183

4 1:53.625 16:57:43.808

5 1:51.310 16:59:35.118

6 1:55.185 17:01:30.303

7 1:53.299 17:03:23.602

 Po. 17 - # 121 PONZA G. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.616 16:51:58.335

2 1:55.083 16:53:53.418

3 1:54.750 16:55:48.168

4 1:54.681 16:57:42.849

5 1:54.081 16:59:36.930

6 1:55.673 17:01:32.603

7 1:53.940 17:03:26.543

 Po. 18 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.812 16:51:59.901

2 1:54.590 16:53:54.491

3 1:54.621 16:55:49.112

4 1:52.253 16:57:41.365

5 1:50.504 16:59:31.869

6 1:52.764 17:01:24.633

7 2:23.128 17:03:47.761

 Po. 19 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.701 16:51:54.900

2 1:53.778 16:53:48.678

3 2:01.943 16:55:50.621

4 1:51.751 16:57:42.372

5 1:50.367 16:59:32.739

6 1:50.839 17:01:23.578

7 2:33.161 17:03:56.739

 Po. 20 - # 101 LAZZARATO G. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.422 16:52:02.976

2 2:00.704 16:54:03.680

3 1:59.075 16:56:02.755

4 1:59.749 16:58:02.504

5 1:55.977 16:59:58.481

6 2:01.428 17:01:59.909

7 1:58.256 17:03:58.165

 Po. 21 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.117 16:52:09.427

2 2:04.197 16:54:13.624

3 2:03.880 16:56:17.504

4 2:08.176 16:58:25.680

5 2:10.759 17:00:36.439

6 2:09.733 17:02:46.172

7 2:10.318 17:04:56.490

 Po. 22 - # 8 EISENSTECKEN S. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.794 16:52:14.910

2 2:14.898 16:54:29.808

3 2:18.323 16:56:48.131

4 2:19.325 16:59:07.456

5 2:23.133 17:01:30.589

6 2:21.033 17:03:51.622

Fastest lap: 1:37.876 
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